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(PROFORMA FOR FORWARDING SHORTAGE OF ATTENDANCE CASES BY SCHOOLS)

C ONDONATION OF SHORTAGE OF ATTENDANCE IN CLASS X / XII
( SEPARATE PROFORMA EACH FOR CLASS X AND XII)

1. Following candidates of Class 	_ have not attained the required percentage of attendance during the academic session 20….. - 20	, as per
details mentioned against each:

	S.
No.
	Name of Candidate
	Regn. No./ Roll No.
	Class X / XII
	No. of teaching days in the school
	No.of days attended by the student
	Percentage of attendance put in by the student upto 1st Jan.
20……..
	Recommendation as under -

R for Recommended

N for Not Recommended

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



2. Following documents duly attested are attached with following cases

	S.No.
	Name of Candidate
	Name of Document(s) attached

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	





Signature:  	

Name of Principal: 	

School Name: 	

School No. 	

Affiliation No. 	

Seal of the school 	
